6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

AN
Vault Table / VT COMEGYM

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani, E Puani P(:;z:: Puan Final Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score, E Score Penalty Score Final Score
. 4,200 9,000 0,000 13,200

1 1237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA |ITA 3,600 9,033 0,000 12633 12,916
4,200 8,967 0,000 13,167

2 239 |PUATO Emma ITA |ITA 3,600 9167 0,000 12767 12,967
4,200 8,300 0,000 12,500

3 |235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 3,800 8,500 0,000 12,300 12,400
" 3,600 8,600 0,000 12,200

4 1242 | GURENER Feyza Selen TUR |TUR 3,400 8,700 0,000 12,100 12,150
3,600 8,567 0,000 12,167

5 1241 | KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 3,400 8,700 0,000 12,100 12,133

6 1238 |FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 3,200 8,567 0,000 11,767 11.767
- 3,400 8,300 0,000 11,700

7 1243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 3.200 8,400 0,000 11.600 11,650
3,200 8,467 0,100 11,567

8 [236 |ALI Shams EGY EGY 3.400 8,300 0,100 11.600 11,580

9 [240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT |MLT 3,200 8,400 0,000 11,600 11.600

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 21.10.2023 18:44:20



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Balance Beam / BB

T

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |238 [FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 4,900 7,967 0,000 12.867
2 |237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA ITA 5,000 7,300 0,000 12.300
3 |239 |PUATO Emma ITA |ITA 4,700 7,567 0,000 12.267
4 241 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 4,700 6,800 0,000 11.500
5 1240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT  |MLT 4,600 6,800 0,000 11.400
6 235 ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 4,900 6,067 0,100 10.867
7 243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 3,500 6,567 0,000 10.067
8 |242 |GURENER Feyza Selen TUR TUR 4,200 5,967 0,100 10.067
9 236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 4,800 4,100 0,000 8.900
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Uneven Bars / UB

il

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |238 [FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 5,600 7,733 0,000 13.333
2 |237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA ITA 5,000 7,767 0,000 12.767
3 |239 |PUATO Emma ITA ITA 4,700 7,667 0,000 12.367
4 235 ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 5,200 7,000 0,000 12.200
5 |241 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 4,600 7,467 0,000 12.067
6 236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 5,100 5,233 0,000 10.333
7 242 |GURENER Feyza Selen TUR |TUR 1,400 8,333 0,000 9.733
8 1240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT MLT 2,000 6,867 0,000 8.867
9 243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 2,600 6,033 0,000 8.633
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Floor Exercises / FX

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 1239 |PUATO Emma ITA ITA 4,900 7,700 0,000 12.600
2 |237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA ITA 4,300 8,200 0,000 12.500
3 |238 |FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 4,700 7,800 0,000 12.500
4 243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 4,200 7,900 0,000 12.100
5 |235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 4,700 7,200 0,000 11.900
6 241 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 4,400 7,333 0,000 11.733
7 236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 4,200 7,200 0,000 11.400
8 1240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT MLT 3,900 7,400 0,000 11.300
9 242 |GURENER Feyza Selen TUR |TUR 3,400 7,533 0,000 10.933
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Genel Tasnif/All Around

b e

BIB

No.

1 237

2 238

3 239

4 241

5 235

6 240

7 242

8 243

Soyadi

Surname

FERRARI

FERRARI

PUATO

KURTULUS

ABDALLAH

BUSUTTIL

GURENER

AKTURK

Adi

Matilde

Camilla

Emma

Zeynep

Judy

Philippa

Feyza Selen

Naz
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NOC

ITA

ITA

ITA

TUR

EGY

MLT

TUR

TUR

Takim

Team

ITA

ITA

ITA

TUR

EGY

MLT

TUR

TUR

omQgo wmQoO m wmQoO o mQoO omQoO omQgo

omQoO

T

jall

T\

Floor
Exercises
FX

12.500 (2)
4,300
8,200

12.500 (3)
4,700
7,800

12.600 (1)
4,900
7,700

11.733 (6)
4,400
7,333

11.900 (5)
4,700
7,200

11.300 (9)
3,900
7,400

11.533 (7)
4,000
7,533

12.100 (4)
4,200
7,900

Vault Table
vT

13.200 (1)
4,200
9,000

11.767 (6)
3,200
8,567

13.167 (2)
4,200
8,967

12.167 (5)
3,600
8,567

12.500 (3)
4,200
8,300

11.600 (9)
3,200
8,400

12.200 (4)
3,600
8,600

11.700 (7)
3,400
8,300

Uneven Bars
uUB

12.767 (2)
5,000
7,767

13.333 (1)
5,600
7,733

12.367 (3)
4,700
7,667

12.067 (5)
4,600
7,467

12.200 (4)
5,200
7,000

8.867 (8)
2,000
6,867

9.733 (7)
1,400
8,333

8.633 (9)
2,600
6,033

Balance Beam
BB

12.300 (2)
5,000
7,300

12.867 (1)
4,900
7,967

12.267 (3)
4,700
7,567

11.500 (4)
4,700
6,800

10.867 (6)
4,900
6,067
0,100

11.400 (5)
4,600
6,800

10.067 (8)
4,200
5,967
0,100

10.067 (7)
3,500
6,567

Toplam

Total

50,767

50,467

50,401

47,467

47,467

43,167

42,933

42,500
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Genel Tasnif/All Around

B T /7

Floor

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim Exercises Vault Table Uneven Bars Balance Beam Toplam
No. Surname Name Team FX vT UB BB Total
11.400 (8) 11.600 (8) 10.333 (6) 8.900 (9)
D 4,200 3,200 5,100 4,800
9 236 AL Shams EGY EGY E 7,200 8,467 5,233 4100 42,233
P 0,100
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Takim Genel Tasnif/Team All Around

Takim Toplam Puan
Team Total Score
1 |Italy 102,734
2 | Tirkiye 91,567
3 |Egypt 89,667
4 |Malta 43,167
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG Apparatus Finals

Vault Table / VT

1T

Ceza

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani Puani Puan Final Puan
No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Score, Final Score
Penalty

. 4,200 9,233 0,000 13,433

1 |237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA |ITA 3,600 9,100 0,000 12,700 13.067
4,200 9,133 0,000 13,333

2 239 |PUATO Emma ITA |ITA 3,600 9,200 0,000 12,800 13.067
. 3,600 8,800 0,000 12,400

3 /242 |GURENER Feyza Selen TUR |TUR 3,400 8,033 0,000 12,333 12.367
4,200 8,400 0,100 12,500

4 (235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 3.800 8,400 0,000 12,200 12.350
3,600 7,200 0,000 10,800

5 [241 |KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 3400 8900 0,000 12300 11.550

6 1236 AL Shams EGY |EGY 3,600 8387/ 0000 1246/ 11.484

3,400 7,300 0,200 10,500
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG Apparatus Finals

Balance Beam / BB

T

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |238 [FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 4,900 7,600 0,000 12.500
2 240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT MLT 4,500 7,633 0,000 12,133
3 241 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 4,700 6,500 0,000 11.200
4 239 PUATO Emma ITA ITA 4,700 6,433 0,000 11.133
5 |236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 4,700 6,167 0,100 10.767
6 |242 |GURENER Feyza Selen TUR |TUR 4,200 6,033 0,100 10.133
7 |235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 4,900 4,600 0,100 9.400
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG Apparatus Finals

Uneven Bars / UB

il

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |238 [FERRARI Camilla ITA ITA 5,600 7,867 0,000 13.467
2 |235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 5,200 7,333 0,000 12,533
3 241 |[KURTULUS Zeynep TUR TUR 4,800 7,467 0,000 12.267
4 237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA ITA 5,000 7,067 0,000 12.067
5 |243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 2,400 7,800 0,000 10.200
6 236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 5,100 5,067 0,000 10.167
7 1240 |BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT MLT 1,900 6,433 0,000 8.333
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG Apparatus Finals

Floor Exercises / FX

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |239 |PUATO Emma ITA ITA 4,700 7,567 0,000 12.267
2 |237 |FERRARI Matilde ITA ITA 4,300 8,133 0,300 12,133
3 |236 |ALI Shams EGY |EGY 4,400 7,233 0,100 11.533
4 241 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR |TUR 4,200 7,233 0,000 11.433
5 |235 |ABDALLAH Judy EGY |EGY 4,500 6,833 0,000 11.333
6 240 BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT  |MLT 4,000 7,267 0,000 11.267
7 243 |AKTURK Naz TUR |TUR 4,200 6,800 0,100 10.900
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Qualification

Floor Exercises / FX

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG ALG 4,500 8,800 0,000 13.300
2 |165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,800 8,300 0,000 13.100
3 |164 {MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 4,600 8,350 0,000 12.950
4 |170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 4,400 8,450 0,000 12.850
5 168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 4,200 8,600 0,000 12.800
6 156 BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 4,100 8,600 0,000 12.700
7 |163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 4,500 8,350 0,300 12.550
8 160 /AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,500 8,150 0,100 12.550
9 166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR  |IOR 4,400 8,150 0,000 12.550
10 |[159 |SOKRATOUS Christos CYP |CYP 4,300 8,050 0,000 12.350
11 |162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 4,300 7,850 0,100 12.050
12 |158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 3,900 8,000 0,000 11.900
13 |167 |KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 4,400 7,450 0,000 11.850
14 |157 |SEGHIER Mohamed ALG |ALG 3,900 7,400 0,100 11.200
15 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,200 5,200 0,300 9.100
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Qualification

Pommel Horse / PH

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 /160 |AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,600 8,900 0,000 13.500
2 |162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 3,800 8,950 0,000 12.750
3 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,300 8,450 0,000 12.750
4 165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,600 8,150 0,000 12.750
5 |157 |SEGHIER Mohamed ALG |ALG 4,300 8,400 0,000 12.700
6 |170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 4,400 8,200 0,000 12.600
7 |163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 4,000 8,300 0,000 12.300
7 164 |MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 4,000 8,300 0,000 12.300
9 |156 BAYOU Otmane ALG ALG 3,500 8,700 0,000 12.200
10 |168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 3,600 8,350 0,000 11.950
11 |155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG |ALG 3,500 8,300 0,000 11.800
12 |158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 3,900 7,850 0,000 11.750
13 |166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR  |IOR 3,500 8,150 0,000 11.650
14 |159 |SOKRATOUS Christos CYP  |CYP 2,100 3,100 3,000 2.200
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Qualification
Rings / SR
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan
No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 4,000 8,950 0,000 12.950
2 |165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,200 8,750 0,000 12,950
3 |167 KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 4,000 8,800 0,000 12.800
4 162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 4,200 8,600 0,000 12.800
5 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,100 8,650 0,000 12.750
6 160 JAHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,100 8,600 0,000 12.700
7 |163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 4,100 8,500 0,000 12.600
8 164 |MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 4,200 8,400 0,000 12.600
9 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 4,000 8,500 0,000 12.500
10 |155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG |ALG 3,800 8,650 0,000 12.450
11 |[158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 4,200 8,000 0,000 12.200
12 |166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR  |JOR 3,900 7,800 0,000 11.700
13 |159 |SOKRATOUS Christos CYP |CYP 3,800 7,750 0,000 11.550
14 |156 |BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 3,300 8,000 0,000 11.300
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Qualification

Vault Table / VT

1T

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani Puani Puan Final Puan
No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Score| Final Score

4,000/ 9,050 0,000 13,050

1 1163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 200 ool Sosl 13 14.200
4800 9,200 0,000 14,000

2 167 |KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR o0 aos|  ooso| 1410 14.150
. 4800 9,050 0,000 13,850

3 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR ool aoml ool mows 13.850

4 164 |MAZZOLA Pietro ITA |ITA 4,800 9,000 0,000 13,800 13.800

4,000/ 9,200 0,100 13,100
5 1160 |AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,000/ 9,300 0,000 13,300 13.300
4,800/ 7,950 0,300 12,450

6 166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR |JOR p o I B 13.250
7 1157 |SEGHIER Mohamed ALG |ALG j:ggg gfgg 8:188 gégg 13.150
8 161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,000 9,000, 0000 13,000 13.000
9 /165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA |ITA 4,000 9,050, 0100 12,950 12.950
10 /168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 4,000 8950 0,000 12,950 12.950
11 155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG |ALG 4,000 8850 0,000 12,850 12.850
12 |159 |sokraToUS Christos cYP CYp ‘Z‘:ggg g:zgg 8:888 ﬁ;gg 12.750
13 /158 |SAWA Neofytos CYP |CYP 4,000 8700/ 0,000 12,700 12.700
14 162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 32000 8950 0,000 12,150 12.150
14 156 |BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 32000 8950 0,000 12,150 12.150
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Qualification

Horizontal Bar / HB

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY EGY 4,500 8,250 0,000 12.750
2 |165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,400 8,250 0,000 12.650
3 |160 /AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,100 8,400 0,000 12.500
4 155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG |ALG 3,800 8,550 0,000 12.350
5 |162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 3,800 8,450 0,000 12.250
6 164 \MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 3,900 8,150 0,000 12.050
7 |167 KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 3,400 8,600 0,000 12.000
8 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 3,800 8,100 0,000 11.900
9 158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 3,800 7,600 0,000 11.400
10 |156 |BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 3,900 7,150 0,000 11.050
11 |166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR  |JOR 3,500 7,500 0,000 11.000
12 |159 |SOKRATOUS Christos CYP |CYP 3,000 7,800 0,000 10.800
13 |168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 3,300 7,200 0,000 10.500
14 |163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 3,700 6,350 0,000 10.050
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Parallel Bars / PB

Qualification

Ll

BIB
No.

168

—_

164
167
165
161
160
170
155

© 0O N o v AW N

162

—_
o

163

—_
—

156

—
N

157

—_
w

166

e
N

159

—_
(6]

158

Soyadi
Surname

DOGAN
MAZZOLA
KARTIN
VAZZOLA
ATTIA
AHMED
FiLiz
AISSA
BEKHIT
LUPO
BAYOU
SEGHIER
AL-KHALIDI
SOKRATOUS
SAVVA

Adi
Name

Altan

Pietro
Metehan
Diego
Mohamed
Mostafa

Umur Mehmet
Lokmane

Ziad

Gabriele Louis
Otmane
Mohamed
Zaid

Christos
Neofytos
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NOC

TUR
ITA

TUR
ITA

EGY
EGY
TUR
ALG
EGY
ITA

ALG
ALG
JOR
Cyp
Cyp

Takim
Team

TUR
ITA

TUR
ITA

EGY
EGY
TUR
ALG
EGY
ITA

ALG
ALG
JOR
Cyp
Cyp

D Puani
D Score| E Score

4,200
4,300
3,700
4,600
4,100
4,600
3,700
3,800
4,100
5,000
4,200
3,900
3,400
3,300
3,900

E Puani

9,000
8,500
9,050
8,100
8,400
7,900
8,700
8,600
8,300
7,400
7,800
7,550
7,800
7,750
6,500

Ceza Puani
Penalty

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Final Puan
Final Score

13.200
12.800
12.750
12.700
12.500
12.500
12.400
12.400
12.400
12.400
12.000
11.450
11.200
11.050
10.400
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Genel Tasnif/All Around

BIB

No.

1 165

2 160

3 164

4 170

5 155

6 162

7 168

8 163

Soyadi

Surname

VAZZOLA

AHMED

MAZZOLA

FiLiz

AISSA

BEKHIT

DOGAN

LUPO

Adi

Name

Diego

Mostafa

Pietro

Umur Mehmet

Lokmane

Ziad

Altan

Gabriele Louis
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NOC

ITA

EGY

ITA

TUR

ALG

EGY

TUR

ITA

Takim

Team

ITA

EGY

ITA

TUR

ALG

EGY

TUR

ITA

omQgo wmQoO m wmQoO o mQoO omQoO omQgo

omQoO

A

T

il

I

Floor
Exercises
FX

13.100 (2)
4,800
8,300

12.550 (8)
4,500
8,150
0,100

12.950 (3)
4,600
8,350

12.850 (4)
4,400
8,450

13.300 (1)
4,500
8,800

12.050 (11)
4,300
7,850
0,100

12.800 (5)
4,200
8,600

12.550 (7)
4,500
8,350
0,300

Pommel Horse Rings

PH

12.750 (4)
4,600
8,150

13.500 (1)
4,600
8,900

12.300 (7)
4,000
8,300

12.600 (6)
4,400
8,200

11.800 (11)
3,500
8,300

12.750 (2)
3,800
8,950

11.950 (10)
3,600
8,350

12.300 (7)
4,000
8,300

SR

12.950 (2)
4,200
8,750

12.700 (6)
4,100
8,600

12.600 (8)
4,200
8,400

12.500 (9)
4,000
8,500

12.450 (10)
3,800
8,650

12.800 (4)
4,200
8,600

12.950 (1)
4,000
8,950

12.600 (7)
4,100
8,500

Vault Table
vT

12.950 (9)
4,000
9,050
0,100

13.300 (5)
4,000
9,300

13.800 (4)
4,800
9,000

13.850 (3)
4,800
9,050

12.850 (11)
4,000
8,850

12.150 (14)
3,200
8,950

12.950 (10)
4,000
8,950

14.200 (1)
4,000
9,050

Parallel Bars
PB

12.700 (4)
4,600
8,100

12.500 (6)
4,600
7,900

12.800 (2)
4,300
8,500

12.400 (7)
3,700
8,700

12.400 (8)
3,800
8,600

12.400 (9)
4,100
8,300

13.200 (1)
4,200
9,000

12.400 (10)
5,000
7,400

Horizontal Bar
HB

12.650 (2)
4,400
8,250

12.500 (3)
4,100
8,400

12.050 (6)
3,900
8,150

11.900 (8)
3,800
8,100

12.350 (4)
3,800
8,550

12.250 (5)
3,800
8,450

10.500 (13)
3,300
7,200

10.050 (14)
3,700
6,350

Toplam

Total

77,100

77,050

76,500

76,100

75,150

74,400

74,350

74,100
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6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Genel Tasnif/All Around

Y e

10

11

12

13

14

15

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 20.10.2023 20:01:24

BIB

No.

161

156

166

158

167

159

157

Soyadi

Surname

ATTIA

BAYOU

AL-KHALIDI

SAWA

KARTIN

SOKRATOUS

SEGHIER

Adi

Mohamed

Otmane

Zaid

Neofytos

Metehan

Christos

Mohamed

NOC

EGY

ALG

JOR

Cyp

TUR

Cyp

ALG

Takim

Team

EGY

ALG

JOR

Cyp

TUR

CyP

ALG

wmQoO o mQo omQo omQoO omQo wmQoO

m

A

T

jall

I

Floor
Exercises
FX

9.100 (15)
4,200
5,200
0,300

12.700 (6)
4,100
8,600

12.550 (9)
4,400
8,150

11.900 (12)
3,900
8,000

11.850 (13)
4,400
7,450

12.350 (10)
4,300
8,050

11.200 (14)
3,900
7,400
0,100

Pommel Horse Rings

PH

12.750 (3)
4,300
8,450

12.200 (9)
3,500
8,700

11.650 (13)
3,500
8,150

11.750 (12)
3,900
7,850

2.200 (14)
2,100
3,100
3,000

12.700 (5)
4,300
8,400

SR

12.750 (5)
4,100
8,650

11.300 (14)
3,300
8,000

11.700 (12)
3,900
7,800

12.200 (11)
4,200
8,000

12.800 (3)
4,000
8,800

11.550 (13)
3,800
7,750

Vault Table
VT

13.000 (8)
4,000
9,000

12.150 (14)
3,200
8,950

13.250 (6)
4,800
7,950
0,300

12.700 (13)
4,000
8,700

14.150 (2)
4,800
9,200

12.750 (12)
4,000
8,750

13.150 (7)
4,400
8,850
0,100

Parallel Bars
PB

12.500 (5)
4,100
8,400

12.000 (11)
4,200
7,800

11.200 (13)
3,400
7,800

10.400 (15)
3,900
6,500

12.750 (3)
3,700
9,050

11.050 (14)
3,300
7,750

11.450 (12)
3,900
7,550

Horizontal Bar
HB

12.750 (1)
4,500
8,250

11.050 (10)
3,900
7,150

11.000 (11)
3,500
7,500

11.400 (9)
3,800
7,600

12.000 (7)
3,400
8,600

10.800 (12)
3,000
7,800

Toplam

Total

72,850

71,400

71,350

70,350

63,550

60,700

48,500

2/2



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Takim Genel Tasnif/Team All Around

Takim
Team

1 |Italy
Turkiye
Egypt
Algeria

AW N

5 |Cyprus
6 |Jordan

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 20.10.2023 18:08:52

Toplam Puan
Total Score

153,700
153,650
152,950
148,450
131,050

70,550

1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals

Floor Exercises / FX

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puam Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score, E Score Penalty Final Score
1 165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,800 8,450 0,000 13.250
2 [168 |DOGAN Altan TUR TUR 4,200 8,700 0,000 12.900
3 |155 AISSA Lokmane ALG ALG 4,500 8,300 0,000 12.800
3 |164 'MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 4,600 8,200 0,000 12,800
5 |162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY EGY 4,300 8,250 0,000 12.550
6 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR  |TUR 4,400 8,100 0,000 12.500
7 |159 |SOKRATOUS Christos Cyp CYp 4,300 8,000 0,000 12.300
8 |166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR JOR 4,200 7,000 0,000 11.200

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 13:14:00 1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals

Pommel Horse / PH

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 /160 |AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,500 8,800 0,000 13.300
2 |157 |SEGHIER Mohamed ALG |ALG 4,500 8,350 0,000 12.850
3 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,300 8,300 0,000 12.600
4 163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 4,000 8,350 0,000 12.350
5 |156 |BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 3,500 8,650 0,000 12.150
6 165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,800 7,050 0,000 11.850
7 |158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 3,900 7,100 0,000 11.000
8 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 4,100 5,900 0,000 10.000

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 12:33:28 1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals

Rings / SR

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 4,000 8,850 0,000 12.850
2 |167 KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 4,000 8,800 0,000 12.800
3 |158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYP |CYP 4,200 8,550 0,000 12.750
4 1160 JAHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,100 8,550 0,000 12.650
5 |163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA ITA 3,900 8,700 0,000 12.600
6 166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR  |JOR 4,200 8,300 0,000 12.500
7 |156 |BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 3,400 8,350 0,000 11.750
8 162 |BEKHIT Ziad EGY |EGY 4,200 7,450 0,000 11.650

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 12:33:43 1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals COMEG Y M

Vault Table / VT

1T

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani Puani Puan Final Puan
No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Score| Final Score

4,800/ 9,200 0,100 13,900

1 |166 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR |JOR p o I B o I 13.475
2 1167 |KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR g:ggg 3:;88 8:(1)88 g:ggg 13.450
3 1170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR j:ggg g:ggg 8:888 B:ggg 13.250
4 164 |MAZZOLA Pietro ITA |ITA 2:888 g:ggg 8:(3)88 gggg 13.025
5 1163 |LUPO Gabriele Louis ITA |ITA 2:388 Z:ggg 8:(1)88 g:ggg 12.750
6 157 |SEGHIER Mohamed ALG |ALG j:ggg g:ggg 8:188 g;gg 12.625
7 1159 | SOKRATOUS Christos CYP CYP 4,000 9,050 0,000 13,050 12.425

2,800 9,000 0,000 11,800

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 12:34:01 1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals

Horizontal Bar / HB

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 4,700 8,600 0,000 13.300
2 |160 /AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,100 8,600 0,000 12.700
3 |155 |AISSA Lokmane ALG |ALG 4,000 8,600 0,000 12.600
4 1167 KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 3,600 8,900 0,000 12.500
5 |164 |MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 3,900 8,600 0,000 12.500
6 165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,500 7,650 0,000 12.150
7 170 |FiLiz Umur Mehmet TUR |TUR 3,800 7,850 0,000 11.650
8 158 |SAVVA Neofytos CYyP  |CYP 3,800 7,350 0,000 11.150

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 13:16:33 1/1



6th Mediterranean Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Apparatus Finals

Parallel Bars / PB

il

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC Takim D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan

No. Surname Name Team D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 /160 |AHMED Mostafa EGY |EGY 4,600 8,950 0,000 13.550
2 |167 KARTIN Metehan TUR |TUR 3,700 9,100 0,000 12.800
3 /168 |DOGAN Altan TUR |TUR 4,600 8,000 0,000 12.600
4 156 BAYOU Otmane ALG |ALG 4,200 8,250 0,000 12.450
5 |165 |VAZZOLA Diego ITA ITA 4,300 8,000 0,000 12.300
6 164 \MAZZOLA Pietro ITA ITA 4,100 7,400 0,000 11.500
7 |161 |ATTIA Mohamed EGY |EGY 3,900 7,150 0,000 11.050
8 159 |SOKRATOUS Christos CYyP  |CYP 3,300 7,450 0,000 10.750

Rapor Tarihi/Report Date: 22.10.2023 12:42:48 1/1
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